LEDSION LED SPORT LIGHT LUMINAIRE
Product Description
LEDSION LED sport light By using the most powerful and effcient heatsink, Special
reflect lens with verious beam angle options
High luminous efficiency ,can work up to 50,000hours, saving up to 80% energy, Ideal
replacement to traditional metal halide lamp of 600W to 3000W.
Applications
Gymnasium, Square plaza, Shippard, Airport, High mast and Contour lighting, etc

Junction temperature ＜75℃
lamps efficiency ≥90％
Certificate UL DLC UL UL
Equivalent 1000-1200W MH/HPS 1200W-1600W MH/HPS 1400-1800W MH/HPS 2000-2500W MH/HPS 2400-3000W MH/HPS
                FREE:1-972-951-7795
Add: 4940 Top line Dr, Dallas, TX 75247
Ordering Information
Example: LS-STU500W-40K-N-T
Product Power Replacement Color
Temperature
Photocell Furnish
LS-STU500W 500W 1000-1200W MH/HPS 40K 4000K
45K 4500K
50K 5000K
60K 6000K
N not photocell Y
yes photocell
T-Black W-White
LS-STU600W 600W 1200-1600W MH/HPS
LS-STU720W 720W 1400-1800W MH/HPS
LS-STU1000W 1000W 2000-2500W MH/HPS
LS-STU1200W 1200W 2400-3000W MH/HPS
Installation
Photometrics
                FREE:1-972-951-7795